    TPC/LR-150-XS series
www.gztoppower.com                    TEL:0086-20-62162688              Email:sales2@gztoppower.com              Page 1 / 4
DESCRIPTION：
The rated output power of TPC/LR-150-XS series is 150W，input voltage range：90-264VAC,
 output voltage : 12V,15V,24V,36V,48V,High reliability, precision,effificency , ultra-small size, no
external heat sink required, stable output voltage and etc, with short circuit, over-load,over-voltage
protection, Widely used in telecommunications, industrial control, instrument, data acquisition, signal
control , New Energy, Security,and other electronic systems.

Efficiency
@25℃,
（Typ）%
Volatge（VAC) Voltage
（VDC)
Pre-set voltage
@25℃(V)
Rated current
（A）
Current
range(A)
Rated
power(W)  Rated
Range
values
TPC/LR-150-12S 220 90-264 12 12.00-12.10 12.5 0-12.5 150 85
TPC/LR-150-15S 220 90-264 15 15.00-15.10 10 0-10 150 87
TPC/LR-150-24S 220 90-264 24 24.00-24.10 6.25 0-6.25 150 89
TPC/LR-150-36S 220 90-264 36 36.00-36.10 4.17 0-4.17 150 89
TPC/LR-150-48S 220 90-264 48 48.00-48.10 3.125 0-3.125 150 90
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Conditions Parameter
Input voltage range 90Vac~264Vac  120-370VDC
Max. input voltage 300Vac input,no damage，dwell time  5S